
Einzel

 Rommé-Turnier am 28. Mai 2022

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. 18 Schmitt, Renata GKC Stuttgart 204 53 63 44 87 41 354 138

2. 23 Eisen, Sabine GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 430 31 154 48 56 54 640 133

3. 44 Matzekat, Jana BKF Bietigheim 302 32 110 46 77 50 489 128

4. 11 Dageh, Jihad GSRC Pforzheim I 410 38 142 46 260 42 812 126

5. 28 Muders, Jürgen GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 52 42 85 42 218 41 355 125

6. 34 Kapitke, Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 391 34 25 59 311 32 727 125

7. 12 Frankenbach, MichaelGSRC Pforzheim I 63 52 232 42 351 29 646 123

8. 42 Schmitt, Peter GRSC Mannheim ´99 226 38 377 38 224 46 827 122

9. 26 Klaiber, Catherine GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 571 28 141 47 163 44 875 119

10. 16 Burghardt, WolfgangGSRC Pforzheim II 199 43 139 37 168 38 506 118

11. 15 Emig, Frank GSRC Pforzheim II 306 44 82 48 399 26 787 118

12. 19 Hoffmann, ChristianeGKC Stuttgart 430 30 271 43 120 45 821 118

13. 40 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg 546 15 132 58 178 45 856 118

14. 17 Stefanidis, Katrin GKC Stuttgart 253 38 100 43 141 36 494 117

15. 2 Milles, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 55 51 227 38 458 27 740 116

16. 32 Yorulmaz, Semra Ludwigsburger GSRC 420 26 121 45 218 45 759 116

17. 22 Schulz, Sven GKC Stuttgart 160 55 450 29 309 32 919 116

18. 24 Mai, Erich GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 137 40 117 39 363 36 617 115

19. 25 Seebach, Uwe GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 262 36 181 37 114 41 557 114

20. 20 Stefanidis, Sotirios GKC Stuttgart 127 45 379 29 148 40 654 114

21. 30 Ridinger, Achim Ludwigsburger GSRC 357 38 378 27 290 49 1025 114

22. 29 Zehender, Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC 248 40 349 31 207 39 804 110

23. 21 Winter, Klaus GKC Stuttgart 209 43 159 45 438 22 806 110

24. 14 Le Naujoks, Anja GSRC Pforzheim II 92 46 411 27 284 36 787 109

25. 27 Klaiber, Arnd GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 409 34 74 45 312 30 795 109

26. 39 Grötzinger, Sonja GKC Rottenburg 266 36 168 42 493 31 927 109

27. 37 Toth, Agentha HKFC Stuttgart 292 41 281 37 357 31 930 109

28. 3 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 226 31 199 32 294 44 719 107

29. 8 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 259 33 286 37 220 36 765 106

30. 6 Gollmar, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 156 37 239 33 265 33 660 103

31. 36 Toth, Bela HKFC Stuttgart 251 35 130 36 355 32 736 103

32. 10 Hirt, Edith GSRC Pforzheim I 174 45 458 23 203 35 835 103

33. 31 Schneider, Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 272 39 284 30 400 34 956 103

34. 7 Eckner, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 149 41 644 17 299 42 1092 100

35. 35 Müller, Thomas HKFC Stuttgart 194 32 152 37 417 30 763 99

36. 38 Furtner, Anita GKC Rottenburg 348 30 170 35 303 34 821 99

37. 9 Leineweber, Heike GSRC Pforzheim I 305 28 344 26 140 43 789 97

38. 43 Kienle, Kerstin BKF Bietigheim 241 34 215 38 528 22 984 94

39. 41 Wagner, Andreas GKC Rottenburg 309 34 284 33 443 25 1036 92

40. 13 Happel, Helga GSRC Pforzheim II 191 35 314 27 434 29 939 91

41. 1 Vetter, Céline GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 341 32 316 23 384 31 1041 86

42. 4 Wehren, René GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 482 22 493 20 420 35 1395 77

43. 5 Wehren, Petra GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 309 24 263 28 387 24 959 76

44. 33 Schneider, Anita Ludwigsburger GSRC 581 18 413 22 364 23 1358 63

Platz
Nr.

1. Serie 2. Serie Insgesamt

Name Verein



Tandem

Rommé-Turnier am 28. Mai 2022

AS WP AS WP AP WP AS WP

1. 5 Stefanidis, Katrin Schmitt, Renata GKC Stuttgart 457 91 163 87 228 77 848 255

2. 8 Eisen, Sabine Seebach, Uwe GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 692 67 335 85 170 95 1197 247

3. 3 Dageh, Jihad Burghardt, Wolfgang GSRC Pforzheim 609 81 281 83 428 80 1318 244

4. 6 Hoffmann, Christiane Stefanidis, Sotirios GKC Stuttgart 557 75 650 72 268 85 1475 232

5. 14 Ridinger Yorulmaz Ludwigsburger GSRC 777 64 499 72 508 94 1784 230

6. 10 Kapitke, Helmut Tott, Bela HKFC Stuttgart 642 69 155 95 666 64 1463 228

7. 9 Klaiber, Catherine Klaiber, Arnd GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 980 62 215 92 475 74 1670 228

8. 4 Le Naujoks, Anja Emig, Frank GSRC Pforzheim 398 90 493 75 683 62 1574 227

9. 2 Hirt, Edith Frankenbach, Michael GSRC Pforzheim 237 97 690 65 554 64 1481 226

10. 7 Winter, Klaus Schulz, Sven GKC Stuttgart 369 98 609 74 747 54 1725 226

11. 18 Kienle Matzekat BKF Bietigheim 543 66 325 84 605 72 1473 222

12. 15 Milles Eckner GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 204 92 871 55 757 69 1832 216

13. 16 Gollmar, Matthias Gollmar, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 382 68 438 65 559 77 1379 210

14. 13 Wagner, Doris Wagner, Andreas GKC Rottenburg 855 49 416 91 621 70 1892 210

15. 11 Müller, Thomas Toth, Agentha HKFC Stuttgart 486 73 433 74 774 61 1693 208

16. 12 Furtner, Anita Grötzinger, Sonja GKC Rottenburg 614 66 338 77 796 65 1748 208

17. 17 Wehren, Petra Hansmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 568 57 549 65 607 60 1724 182

18. 1 Vetter, Céline Wehren, René GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 823 54 809 43 804 66 2436 163

Platz
Insgesamt

NameNr. Name Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Mannschaft

Rommé-Turnier am 28. Mai 2022

Platz Verein AS WP

1. GKC Stuttgart 2323 487

2. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 2689 481

3. GSRC Pforzheim I 3082 449

4. Ludwigsburg 3544 443

5. GSRC Pforzheim II 3019 436

6. HKFC Stuttgart 3156 436

7. GKC Rottenburg 3640 418

8. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 3895 386

9. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 3476 385
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1. GKC Stuttgart 2323 487

2. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 2689 481

3. GSRC Pforzheim I 3082 449

4. Ludwigsburg 3544 443

5. GSRC Pforzheim II 3019 436

6. HKFC Stuttgart 3156 436

7. GKC Rottenburg 3640 418

8. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 3895 386

9. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 3476 385



Mannschaft

Rommé-Turnier am 28. Mai 2022

AS WP AS WP AP WP AS WP

1 Vetter, Céline GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 341 32 316 23 384 31 1041 86

2 Milles, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 55 51 227 38 458 27 740 116

3 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 226 31 199 32 294 44 719 107

4 Wehren, René GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 482 22 493 20 420 35 1395 77

5 Wehren, Petra GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 309 24 263 28 387 24 959 76

6 Gollmar, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 156 37 239 33 265 33 660 103

7 Eckner, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 149 41 644 17 299 42 1092 100

8 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 259 33 286 37 220 36 765 106

9 Leineweber, Heike GSRC Pforzheim I 305 28 344 26 140 43 789 97

10 Hirt, Edith GSRC Pforzheim I 174 45 458 23 203 35 835 103

11 Dageh, Jihad GSRC Pforzheim I 410 38 142 46 260 42 812 126

12 Frankenbach, Michael GSRC Pforzheim I 63 52 232 42 351 29 646 123

13 Happel, Helga GSRC Pforzheim II 191 35 314 27 434 29 939 91

14 Le Naujoks, Anja GSRC Pforzheim II 92 46 411 27 284 36 787 109

15 Emig, Frank GSRC Pforzheim II 306 44 82 48 399 26 787 118

16 Burghardt, Wolfgang GSRC Pforzheim II 199 43 139 37 168 38 506 118

17 Stefanidis, Katrin GKC Stuttgart 253 38 100 43 141 36 494 117

18 Schmitt, Renata GKC Stuttgart 204 53 63 44 87 41 354 138

19 Hoffmann, Christiane GKC Stuttgart 430 30 271 43 120 45 821 118

20 Stefanidis, Sotirios GKC Stuttgart 127 45 379 29 148 40 654 114

23 Eisen, Sabine GRC"GJ" Karlsruhe 430 31 154 48 56 54 640 133

24 Mai, Erich GRC"GJ" Karlsruhe 137 40 117 39 363 36 617 115

25 Seebach, Uwe GRC"GJ" Karlsruhe 262 36 181 37 114 41 557 114

26 Klaiber, Catherine GRC"GJ" Karlsruhe 571 28 141 47 163 44 875 119

29 Zehender, Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC 248 40 349 31 207 39 804 110

30 Ridinger, Achim Ludwigsburger GSRC 357 38 378 27 290 49 1025 114

31 Schneider, Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 272 39 284 30 400 34 956 103

32 Yorulmaz, Semra Ludwigsburger GSRC 420 26 121 45 218 45 759 116

34 Kapitke, Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 391 34 25 59 311 32 727 125

35 Müller, Thomas HKFC Stuttgart 194 32 152 37 417 30 763 99

36 Toth, Bela HKFC Stuttgart 251 35 130 36 355 32 736 103

37 Toth, Agentha HKFC Stuttgart 292 41 281 37 357 31 930 109

38 Furtner, Anita GKC Rottenburg 348 30 170 35 303 34 821 99

39 Grötzinger, Sonja GKC Rottenburg 266 36 168 42 493 31 927 109

40 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg 546 15 132 58 178 45 856 118

41 Wagner, Andreas GKC Rottenburg 309 34 284 33 443 25 1036 92

1. Serie 2. Serie Insgesamt

Nr. Name Verein
3. Serie


